
Type
New 

Program
Program Name Social_Reservation

2016-

2017

2017-

2018

2018-

2019

2019-

2020

2020-

2021

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 403 413 323 316 208

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
387 296 267 313 263

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 47 71 64 67 48

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
80 89 90 109 92

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 5 8 7 2 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
2 4 8 4 2

G40
Bachelor of Commerce -

Cooperative Management 

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
1 1 0 0 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 2 3 2 2 1

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
3 3 5 4 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 22 31 26 21 18

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
7 9 8 14 24

P134
Bachelor of Science (Computer 

System Administration)
Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 0 0 0 1 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 3 4 4 1 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
12 20 30 18 9

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 4 10 12 6 4

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
4 7 10 9 3

2.2.7: Average number of persons from Defence and Security Forces background namely: Defence / Security Personnel, Ex Service men/ War widows, 

P80 Bachelor of Education

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 422 222

UG

G01  Bachelor of Arts 

G02
Bachelor of Commerce 

(English / Marathi Medium) 

G15
 Bachelor of Arts in Mass 

Communication and Journalism

P04
Bachelor of Library and 

Information Science

P131
Bachelor of Computer 

Applications

P21 Bachelor of Special Education



Type
New 

Program
Program Name Social_Reservation

2016-

2017

2017-

2018

2018-

2019

2019-

2020

2020-

2021

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 1 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 0 0 1 2

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 1 1 1 0 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 2 4 6 4

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 1 3 4 8 11

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
1 4 4 5 5

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 4 4 6 3 3

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
3 2 7 9 8

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 0 2 4 2 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
1 0 0 0 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 1 1 0 0 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 1 2 1 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 7 11 5 1 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
3 1 0 0 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 32 20 27 14 2

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
14 23 20 5 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 4 3 3 2 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
1 1 4 2 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 6 8 6 5 11

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
1 2 3 2 4

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 10 12 20 21 12

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
10 12 15 19 16

Master of Art in Marathi

M42 Master of Art in Hindi

M62 Master of Arts (Education)

M72 Master of  Arts (English)

PG

M17 Master of Commerce

M31
Master of Arts ( Subject 

Communication )

M32
Master of Arts (Educational 

Communication)

M35 Master of Science

M41

P90

Bachelor of Business 

Administration-Aviation & 

Hospitality 

T97
Bachelor of Science (Media 

Graphics & Animation) 

V92
Bachelor of Science (Physics, 

Chemistry, Mathematics) 

UG



Type
New 

Program
Program Name Social_Reservation

2016-

2017

2017-

2018

2018-

2019

2019-

2020

2020-

2021

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 4 2 2 0 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 1 2 0 3

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 0 0 3 3 2

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 0 2 0 2

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 2 1 1 0 0

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
2 1 3 2 0

Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman 1 2 0 0 1

Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-

Serviceman
0 1 1 1 2

1092 1091 1005 999 760Grand Total

P16
Master of Library & Information 

Science 

P79
Master of Business 

Administration

V57 Master of Science (Mathematics)

PG

V58
Master of Science (Environmental 

Science) 


