

## Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 422 222

2.2.7: Average number of persons from Defence and Security Forces background namely: Defence / Security Personnel, Ex Service men/ War widows,

Туре	New Program	Program Name	Social_Reservation	2016-	2017-	2018-	2019-	2020-
				2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
	G01	Bachelor of Arts	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	403	413	323	316	208
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	387	296	267	313	263
	G02	Bachelor of Commerce (English / Marathi Medium)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	47	71	64	67	48
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	80	89	90	109	92
	G15	Bachelor of Arts in Mass Communication and Journalism	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	5	8	7	2	0
UG			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-Serviceman	2	4	8	4	2
	G40	Bachelor of Commerce - Cooperative Management	Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	1	1	0	0	0
	P04	Bachelor of Library and Information Science	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	2	3	2	2	1
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	3	3	5	4	0
	P131	Bachelor of Computer Applications	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	22	31	26	21	18
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	7	9	8	14	24
	P134	Bachelor of Science (Computer System Administration)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	0	0	0	1	0
	P21	Bachelor of Special Education	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	3	4	4	1	0
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex- Serviceman	12	20	30	18	9
	P80	Bachelor of Education	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	4	10	12	6	4
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-Serviceman	4	7	10	9	3

Туре	New	Program Name	Social_Reservation	2016-	2017-	2018-	2019-	2020-
71	Program			2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
		Bachelor of Business	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	1	1	0	0	0
	P90	Administration-Aviation & Hospitality	Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	0	0	1	2
			Serviceman					
		Bachelor of Science (Media Graphics & Animation)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	1	1	1	0	0
	Т97		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	2	4	6	4
			Serviceman				Ĵ	+
		Bachelor of Science (Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	1	3	4	8	11
	V92		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	1	4	4	5	5
			Serviceman					
			Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	4	4	6	3	3
	M17	Master of Commerce	Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	3		7	9	8
			Serviceman					
		Master of Arts ( Subject Communication )	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	0	2	4	2	0
	M31		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	1	0	0	0	0
			Serviceman	1	0	0	0	0
		Master of Arts (Educational Communication)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	1	1	0	0	0
	M32		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	1	2	1	0
			Serviceman	0		۷		0
	M35	Master of Science	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	7	11	5	1	0
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	3	1	0	0	0
			Serviceman	3		U	0	0
	M41	Master of Art in Marathi	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	32	20	27	14	2
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	14	4 23	20	5	0
			Serviceman	14	23	20	5	U
	M42	Master of Art in Hindi	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	4	3	3	2	0
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	1	1 1	4	2	0
			Serviceman					
PG	M62	Master of Arts (Education)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	6	8	6	5	11
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-		1 2	3	2	
			Serviceman					4
	M72	Master of Arts (English)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	10	12	20	21	12
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	10	10 12	15	19	16
			Serviceman					

Туре	New Program	Program Name	Social_Reservation	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021
		Master of Library & Information Science	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	4	2	2	0	0
	P16		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	1	2	0	3
			Serviceman					
		Master of Business Administration	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	0	0	3	3	2
	P79		Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	0	2	0	2
			Serviceman					
	V57	Master of Science (Mathematics)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	2	1	1	0	0
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	2	1	3	2	0
			Serviceman					
	V58	8 Science)	Active-Serviceman/Ward of Active-Serviceman	1	2	0	0	1
			Ex-Serviceman/Ward of Ex-Serviceman/Spouse of Ex-	0	1	1	1	2
			Serviceman			Ţ	T	2
Grand Total			1092	1091	1005	999	760	



eye

REGISTRAR YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA OPEN UNIVERSITY, NASHIK-422 222